По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

LDMS Series Medium Voltage Solid State Soft Starter
LDMS medium-voltage soft starter can reduce the voltage drop of the power grid caused by direct starting of the motor. The use of this product does not affect the
normal operation of other equipment in the common network. It can reduce the impact current of the motor. The impact current will cause excessive local temperature
rise of the motor and reduce the life of the motor; it can reduce the mechanical impact caused by direct starting, and the impact will accelerate the wear of the driven
machinery; reduce electromagnetic interference. The impact current will interfere with the normal operation of electrical instruments in the form of electromagnetic
waves. LDMS medium-voltage soft starter can start and stop freely and improve work effciency.
Model
Adaptive motor power
（KW）
Rated current
（A） Model
Adaptive motor power
（KW） Rated current（A）
RVS-420-6-G 420 50 RVS-2250-6-G 2250 270
RVS-630-6-G 630 75 RVS-2500-6-G 2500 300
RVS-800-6-G 800 96 RVS-2800-6-G 2800 336
RVS-600-6-G 1000 120 RVS-3300-6-G 3300 400
RVS-1250-6-G 1250 150 RVS-3500-6-G 3500 420
RVS-1600-6-G 1600 200 RVS-4000-6-G 4000 480
RVS-1800-6-G 1800 218 RVS-5000-6-G 5000 600
Selection and specifications: 6KV all-in-one machine
Model
Adaptive motor power
（KW）
Rated current
（A）
RVS-420-6-E 420 50
RVS-630-6-E 630 75
RVS-800-6-E 800 96
RVS-1000-6-E 1000 120
RVS-1250-6-E 1250 150
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72